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Tam pleased to inform that the following teachers can be provided with 
financial assistance lo attend Workshop/ Symposia. 
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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS) 

S.NO NAME OF THE STAFF DEPARTMENT 

11 

CRITERION VI-GOVERNANCE, LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT 

12 

13 

G035-240139I 

6.3. Faculty Empowerment Strategies 
6.3.2. Tecachers Provided with Financial Support 
6.3.2.2. Copy of the Letter for Financiul Assistance 

B. Bhavani 

S. Maheswari 

G. Sahitya Bharathi 

K. Karpagam 

M. Rajarajeswari 
T. Rathna 

S. Kiruthika 

A. Vasanthi 

T. Sudha 

KUMBAKONAM -612 001 
Affiliated to Bharathidasan University 

DST - CURIE Sponsored Institution 
v Cycle of Accreditation 

M. Suganyadevi 

P. Jayalakshmi 

S. Kanimozhi 

R. Gayathri 

for 

bakona 

2022-2023 

Botany 

Botany 

Mathematics 
Mathematics 

prineipala gew k.ac.in 

Commerce 

Physics 

Physics 

English 
English 

English 

Comp. Science 

Comp. Science 

Comp. Science 

AMOUNT (Rs.) 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

PRINCIPAL 
Government College for Women Autonomnus) 

KUMBAKONAM. 



|S.NO 

2 

Estd. 1963 

S.NO 

2 

GOVERNMENT CcOLLEGE rOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS) 

Dr. S. Sundareswari 

Mrs. M. Rani 

KUMBAKONAM - 612 001 
Afiliated to Bharathidasan University 

nsT. CURIE SPOeditation Institution 

o0435-2401391 

NAME OF THE STAFF DEPARTMENT 

ge Tor Wo 

IV Cycle of 

Dr. S. Venkatalakshmi 

umbakon 

2021-2022 

Comp. Science 

CoE Office 

NAME OF THE STAFF DEPARTMENT 

2019-2020 

principal agewk.ac.in 

Zoology 

Dr. F. Kurus Malai Selvi Comp. Science 

AMOUNT (Rs.) 

2810 

2810 

AMOUNT (Rs.) 

23100 

29013 

PRINCIPAL 
Government College for Women( Autonomous) 

KUMBAKONAM. 
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